submission and opening of tenders get extended to the next 
working day.  
 (2) This tender being an e-tender, it shall be opened 

online only through the E-Procurement Portal. 
Participating bidders may witness the Opening online 
only. 

Applicable 

vii EMD AMOUNT 

Rs. 27,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Seven Lakhs only)  
[To be submitted in the form and manner as 
mentioned below] 

Important Note: Bidders kindly to take note that EMD 
(Earnest Money Deposit) shall be furnished by MSE 
bidders as well, as per the amount and procedure 
indicated in the NIT/GCC.